
Cinema Club Dates for 2019-2020 

 Cinema Club Years 9, 10, 11 
3.05 - 4.15pm 

Year 8 
4.15 - 5.15pm 

Year 7 
5.15 - 6.15pm 

AUTUMN TERM  

1 Thurs 19 Sep    

2 Thurs 26 Sep    

 Thurs 3 Oct OPEN EVENING (Cinema Club volunteers needed to help) 

3 Thurs 10 Oct    

4 Thurs 17 Oct    

 HALF-TERM HALF-TERM – NO CLUB (21-25 Oct) 

5 Thurs 31 Oct    

6 Thurs 07 Nov    

7 Thurs 14 Nov    

8 Thurs 21 Nov    

9 Thurs 28 Nov    

10 Thurs 05 Dec    

11 Thurs 12 Dec    

  

SPRING TERM  

1 Thurs 16 Jan    

2 Thurs 23 Jan    

3 Thurs 30 Jan    

4 Thurs 06 Feb    

5 Thurs 13 Feb    

 HALF-TERM HALF-TERM – NO CLUB (18-22 Feb) 

6 Thurs 27 Feb    

7 Thurs 05 Mar    

8 Thurs 12 Mar    

9 Thurs 19 Mar    

10 Thurs 26 Mar    

11 Thurs 02 Apr    

 

SUMMER TERM  

1 Thurs 30 Apr    

 Sun 03 May Sawston Fun Run (Cinema Club volunteers needed to film) 

2 Thurs 07 May    

3 Thurs 14 May    

4 Thurs 21 May    

 HALF-TERM HALF-TERM – NO CLUB (27 May – 31 May) 

5 Thurs 04 Jun    

6 Thurs 11 Jun    

7 Thurs 18 Jun    

8 Thurs 25 Jun    

9 Thurs 02 Jul    

10 Thurs 09 Jul    

11 Thurs 16 Jul CINEMA CLUB FILM SHOWCASE 
 


